



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.5997 OF 2024

The Conservator of Forest and Others

Vs.

Shri Kishor Ghanshyam Kale

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. A.A. Madiwale, AGP for the Petitioner/State.

CORAM: SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE, J.

DATED : 09th OCTOBER, 2025

1. Leave to amend.
2. Learned AGP for the petitioner/State, seeks time to place on record the copy of impugned order. Time is granted.
3. Stand over after Diwali Holidays.

(SIDDHESHWAR S. THOMBRE J.)

Privel